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   1 Boater JUSTIN ELG

   1 JOHN QUINTERO-SLAZAR

   2 Boater DOUG THOMAS

   3 Boater FISHER GRIFFITH

   3 JAKE MORRISON

   4 Boater JAMES WIRTS

   4 LANCE CATHCART

   5 Boater BRANDON MORTON

   5 WILLIAM RANDOLPH

   6 Boater TIMOTHY RODEN

   6 ARLEN WELCH

   7 Boater JARED PITTMAN

   8 Boater JESSE CORNETT

   8 TOM PARKS

   9 Boater NORMAN UPTAIN JR

   9 HAYDEN SPRADLING

  10 Boater CHRIS MASSEY

  11 Boater JACOB RUSSELL

  11 MIKE MCGOVERN

  12 Boater SKYLER KOURY

  13 Boater AUSTIN MELVILLE

  13 DJ VIRZUELA

  14 Boater BART MASSEY

  14 CHAD SOLBERG

  15 Boater FRANKIE MUELLER

  16 Boater CHRISTOPHER BOWMAN

  17 Boater SEAN COFFEY

  18 Boater JARED MELANSON

  18 BRETT BECKER

  19 Boater DAVID BISHOP

  19 JORDAN SCHWARTZKOPF

  20 Boater JESSE PARKS

  20 JAKE AUBREY

  21 Boater GARRETT NEWBERRY

  22 Boater KELLY BURNS

  22 ALEC CARROL

  23 Boater BRIAN BOLANDER

  24 Boater CONRAD DEMCS

  24 CHRISTOPHER WILSON

  25 Boater JOSH FINK

  25 CASEY CLINE
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  26 Boater KALIB LUND

  26 SONNY YEE

  27 Boater RICHARD VIZCARRA

  27 RYAN SHELTON

  28 Boater JAMES HOWARD

  28 CLINT EVERETT

  29 Boater JOHN LANDIS

  30 Boater STEVE LUND

  30 DEGAN DOUGHERTY

  31 Boater JACK ZIMMERMAN

  32 Boater TYSON CHRISTMAN

  32 CHRIS ALLEN

  33 Boater MICK PAGELER

  33 MICHAEL HILL

  34 Boater JOHN FUQUA

  35 Boater GERALD KIMZEY

  35 JOHN GILBERT

  36 Boater JACOB REYNOSO

  37 Boater JAMES GAMMELGAARD

Total number of participants: 60


